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Contact
Company Name Company Address 1 City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Ordering Email Web Address

Donald Claeys Joe Cleays

Advanced Custodial 

Equipment and Supply (DBA: 

ACES)

465 Blossom Rd, 

Suite A Rochester NY 14610 585-288-4620 585-288-8795 sales@aces88.com sales@aces88.com www.aces88.com

Subbarayan R 

Pochi

Subbarayan R 

Pochi

AGNI Enterprises LLC (DBA: 

Head to Heels Safety Supplies)

9021 SW 94th Street, 

Unit 510 Miami FL 33176 305-712-6653 888-592-3667 Cservice@HeadtoHeels.net Cservice@HeadtoHeels.net http://www.headtoheels.net

Keith Adams Tony Jones

Brulin Holding Company, Inc 

(formerly Patco/Brulin)

2920 Dr Andrew J 

Brown Ave Indianapolis IN 46205

317-667-7648;  

ordering:    

317-923-3211 317-925-4596 kadams@brulin.com; CSR@brulin.com brulin.com

Tania 

Rodrigues

Tania 

Rodriques

Cooper Electric Supply LLC. 

(DBA: Cooper Electric)

315 Cranbury Half 

Acre Rd Cranbury NJ 08512 908-296-7441 732-308-4606 govbids@cooper-electric.com govbids@cooper-electric.com www.cooper-electric.com

Yvonne Madsi

Customer 

Service Hill & Markes LLC 1997 State Hwy 5S Amsterdam NY 12010 518-842-2410 518-842-1207

info@hillnmarkes.com; 

contracts@hillnmarkes.com; www.hillnmarkes.com

Ryan Bice Ryan Bice Hillyard Inc. 125 Rawson Road Victor NY 14564

585-924-2820; 

ordering:    

518-925-5182

ECSSpecialist@hillyard.com; 

RBice@hillyard.com; 

RBice@hillyard.com; 
newyorkcs@hillyard.com www.hillyard.com

Christine 

Sorrell Lillian Gonzalez

IMPERIAL BAG & PAPER CO. 

LLC. DBA: Imperial Dade 

(Merged with Economy 

Products & Solutions Inc AND 

(formerly: The Wescott 

Group)) 255 Route 1 + 9

New Jersey 

City NJ 7306

201-437-7440 

ordering :       

585-482-5340 

X104 201-437-7081 Czottoli@ImperialDade.com Lgonzalez@EPSROC.com www.imperialdade.com
Abraham 

Jeremias

Mayer 

Jeremias Interboro Packaging Corp. 114 Bracken Rd. Montgomery NY 12549 845-782-6800 845-781-2450 abraham@interboropackaging.com Mayer@InterboroPackaging.com interboropackaging.com

Jake 

Weinheimer

Jake 

Weinheimer

Maintenance Products & 

Equipment Supply 709 Erie Blvd. West Syracuse NY 13204 315-475-6301 315-473-9125 info@mpecompany.com mpecompany.com

Robert Marco

Deanna Misho         

Lisa Craig Metco Supply, Inc. 81 Kiski Avenue Leechburg PA 15656 800-521-8811 724-845-9559

metco@windstream.net; 

deanna@metcosupply.com deanna@metcosupply.com metcosupply.com

Tony Hildreth Matt Munnich Northern Nurseries, Inc. 

8633 US Route 11,                 

PO Box 1480 Cicero NY 13039

315-699-3999; 

Cell:             

315-225-1770 315-699-3999 Thildreth@NorthernNurseries.com Mmunnich@NorthernNurseries.com northernnurseries.com

Bukola Michael 

Nelson

Oluwabukola Michael Nelson 

(DBA: The CoBuilders, LLC) 5528 Dunn Hill Dr. Fort Worth TX 76137 469-983-3582 Michael.Nelson@TheCoBuilders.com

Joe Shirtz Joe Shirtz

Purcell's Wallpaper & Paint 

Co. 5900 Bridge Street

East 

Syracuse NY 13057 315-446-6475 315-446-6112 Joe@purcellspaints.com; www.purcellspaints.com

Kenny Miller Mandy Furlong

Pyramid Paper Company 

(DBA: Pyramid School 

Products)

6510 North 54th 

Street Tampa FL

33610-

1908

800-792-2644 

x225;             

No phone 

ordering 813-621-7688

biddept@pyramidsp.com; 
kenny@pyramidsp.com orders@pyramidsp.com pyramidsp.com

Mel Hanacek Order Dept

Ridgewood Oil & Chem Corp 

(DBA: OAM Supply Co) PO Box 81588 Cleveland OH 44181 800-541-2987; 216-696-5450 oamsupply@windstream.net
Frank 

Palmasani

Frank 

Palmasani Sanico Inc.

PO Box 2037,                       

156 Corporate Drive Binghamton NY 13902 607-773-0321 607-772-8663 fpalmasani@isanico.com isanico.com

Karen Acevedo

Order 

Processing School Health Corporation 5600 Apollo Drive

Rolling 

Meadows IL 60008 866-323-5465; 800-235-1305 bids@schoolhealth.com; orders@schoolhealth.com; www.schoolhealth.com

Bids Dept Bid Dept SiteOne Landscape Supply 1385 East 36th Street Cleveland OH 44114

216-706-9250 

ext. 2 248-581-1433 bids@siteone.com;   www.siteone.com

Austin Miller Support Staff Spruse Home Inc. 1230 Fryar Avenue Sumner WA 98390 206-294-9654 Austin@SpruseHome.com Orders@SpruseHome.com
https://sprusehome.com/pages/gov
ernment-departments

Sarah 

Sherman

Order 

Processing Staples Inc. (DBA: Quill LLC)

300 Tri-State 

International Drive, 

Suite 300 Lincolnshire IL 60069 800-634-4809 800-789-2016 bid@quill.com E-Orders@quill.com www.quill.com

Rachel Brach Rachel Brach United Sales USA Corp

5902 14th Ave, Unit 

107 Brooklyn NY 11219

718-709-5900 x 

230 718-709-7705 bids@unitedsalesusa.com unitedsalesusa.com

Roger Falconer Roger Falconer WB Mason Company 1200 State Fair Blvd Syracuse NY 13209 888-926-2766; 386-217-1090

 roger.falconer@wbmason.com; 
Brian.Pitcher@WBMason.com

 roger.falconer@wbmason.com; 
Brian.Pitcher@WBMason.com wbmason.com
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